APOS Internetworking Software
APOS™(AddPac Internetworking Operating System) is  AddPac’s  unique
software which supports data, voice, video and security. It provides scalability,
reliability, stability and QoS for internetworking solutions. It also provides
optimized performance and industry standard network functionality with easy-
to-use, easy-to-installation and maintenance.
AP-IP90 Applications
• IP Telephony System

Tel: (02)568-3848,  Fax: (02)568-3847,  e-mail: info@addpac.com
AP-IP90 Network Diagram
Ordering Information
• AP-IP90     IP Phone (w/o FXO or w/o FXS Port)
• AP-IP90E    FXO Interface
• AP-IP90B    FXS Interface
• CAB-LAN      Ethernet Cable
AP-IP90
IP-PBX Interworking                SSCP AddPac Proprietary Protocol
IP-PBX Signaling Protocol      SIP Protocol between IP-PBX and IP Phone
Voice Mail    Voice Mail with IVR
                                                   Voice Mail Notification
Number & Call Routing           Basic Call, Music on Hold, Blind Transfer,
                                                  Call Pickup, Consult Call, Switching Call,
                                                  Consult Transfer, Call Waiting, Call Waiting Notify
                                                  Call Park, Call Pickup Remote, Hunt Group,
                                                  Call Swapping, individual Call Park, Group Call Park
                                                  Call Forwarding ? Unconditional, Busy, No Answer,
                                                   Voice Mail
                                                   Etc.
Messenger Interworkng         MS Window based Smart Messenger
                                                 Program Support
Conference            AddPac IP-PBX Audio MCU or External MCU support
Main Chassis   High Solidity ABS Chassis
CPU     High Performance RISC + DSP (Digital Signal
                                                   Processor )Integrated Processor
Memory    4MB Flash Memory
     16MB SDRAM Main Memory
Network Interface  1-port 10/100Mbps Ethernet (LAN 0) for WAN Interface
                                                   1-port 10/100Mbps Ethernet (LAN 1) for LAN Interface
LCD Window     59.0mm x 28.0mm(Active Area) Graphic LCD
Voice Interface (Option) Phone Interface :
                                                   1-port FXS Analog Voice Interface(AP-100B)
                                                   PSTN Backup :
                                                   1-port FXO Analog Voice Interface (AP-IP100E)
Audio Interface    1-CH 3.5mm Audio Input
     1-CH 3-5mm Audio Output
Internal Speaker & MIC  High Quality Sound
Operation Environment  Temperature 0℃ ~ +45℃(operating), -40℃ ~ +85℃